
 

IB & AP Exam Schedule, May ‘26 
Robbinsdale Cooper High School (All Testing Held at House of Hope, unless indicated) 

Arrive at testing sites at least 15 minutes before test start time 

Date Morning  
(8:30 A.M. unless indicated differently) 

Afternoon 
(12:30 P.M. unless indicated differently) 

Tuesday, April 28  ------------ Physics HL/SL (P1) 

Wednesday, April 29 Physics HL/SL (P2) ------------ 

Thursday, April 30 / 
Friday, May 1  

------------ ------------ 

Monday, May 4  AP Biology  
Location: TBD 

IB History HL/SL (P1, P2) 
 

Tuesday, May 5  
 

IB History HL (P3) 
 

AP Human Geography  
Location: TBD 

------------ 

Wednesday, May 6 ------------ IB Psychology SL (P1) 

Thursday, May 7  IB Psychology SL (P2) IB English HL/SL (P1) 

Friday, May 8  IB English HL/SL (P2)  
 

AP US History 
Location: TBD 

------------ 

Monday, May 11  ------------ ------------ 

Tuesday, May 12  ------------ ------------ 

Wednesday, May 13 ------------ IB Spanish HL/SL/Ab initio 
 (P1, P2 Reading) 

Thursday, May 14  IB Spanish HL/SL/Ab initio (P2 Listening)  IB Math HL/SL (P1)  

Friday, May 15  IB Math HL/SL (P2) IB Chemistry HL/SL (P1) 
 

AP Environmental Science  
Location: TBD 
Time: 11:30 

Monday, May 18  IB Chemistry HL/SL (P2) ------------ 

Tuesday, May 19  ------------ IB French HL/SL/Ab initio (P1, P2 
Reading) 

Wednesday, May 20  IB French HL/SL/ab initio (P2 Listening) ------------ 
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